
Julgrisjakten 2013 Fin
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 Total

1 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg 45 50 45 60 60 260

2 Matteus Tuz Salem 45 50 52 60 50 257

3 Einar Karlsson Grödinge 30 50 54 60 50 244

4 Thomas Beck Salem 40 60 52 40 50 242

5 Daniel Kron GripenPK 30 40 51 60 50 231

6 Emil Öberg GripenPK 45 40 56 40 50 231

7 Håkan Björn Lövsta 50 20 54 60 40 224

8 Kenneth Järf Håtuna 30 40 48 60 40 218

9 Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg 35 50 51 40 40 216

10 Karl Håkansson Uppsala 35 40 27 60 50 212

11 Per Larsén Södertälje 40 50 45 30 40 205

12 Nina Lindblom Grödinge 30 40 50 40 40 200

13 Peter Carlsson Lövsta 50 35 55 30 30 200

14 Stefan Backström Rosersberg 40 25 54 40 40 199

15 Michael Stigstedt Lunda 25 10 53 60 40 188

16 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta 40 30 47 40 30 187

17 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens PS 15 50 49 20 50 184

18 Glen Östman Rosersberg 35 20 53 40 29 177

19 Johan Lorin Östhammar 20 25 44 60 24 173

20 Erene Blomqvist Grödinge 35 30 48 40 20 173

21 Anders Nordqvist GripenPK 45 30 51 0 40 166

22 Kaj Sjöberg UVPSK 25 10 39 60 21 155

23 Michel Blomqvist Grödinge 20 50 54 -20 40 144

24 Monica Brunkvist Södertälje 45 40 47 0 10 142

25 Mathias Ehrlund Grödinge 15 20 51 0 50 136

26 Tuija Tuominen Bromma 40 25 51 -10 30 136

27 Sinisa Mihailovic Södertälje 20 10 46 40 20 136

28 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje -10 15 50 40 40 135

29 Richard Tämnervik Östhammar 10 15 38 60 10 133

30 Robert Björk Rosersberg 30 0 41 40 18 129

31 Conny Kristensson Grödinge 25 10 41 40 10 126

32 Tony Sonesson Södertälje 40 25 32 20 -2 115

33 Alex Fraga Salem 45 0 40 0 29 114

34 Robert Lindvall Grödinge 20 10 41 0 40 111

35 Mikael Karlsson UVPSK 0 20 51 30 4 105

36 Peter Siegel Katarina 30 50 53 -90 60 103

37 Gary Nelson Östhammar 20 30 50 -20 21 101

38 Vlastimil Jindrasek Bromma -40 15 51 40 34 100

39 Robert Lundgren Grödinge -15 -10 44 20 50 89

40 Roger Larsson Uppsala 45 25 32 -40 20 82

41 Anna Lindström Roslagens PS 30 30 40 -30 6 76

42 Dusan Vujanic Rosersberg 5 -5 17 40 7 64

43 Bosse Andersson Södertälje 25 10 40 -30 17 62

44 Harti Hartikainen Rosersberg 30 20 22 40 -60 52

45 Anders Lindqvist UVPSK 15 5 46 -40 18 44

46 Urban Fredriksson Lövsta 15 10 4 40 -29 40

47 Eric Calmerman SAS -75 0 52 30 30 37

48 Marcus Junevall Uppsala 15 30 42 -90 27 24



49 Per Bergfeldt Rosersberg 15 -10 16 -20 10 11

50 Anders Årling Rosersberg 20 5 8 -30 2 5

51 Helena Wäppling Grödinge -10 10 17 -30 11 -2

52 Therese Calmerman SAS -20 -80 42 -20 50 -28

53 Marko Huttunen Södertälje 15 -45 44 -80 18 -48

54 Ernst Runge Grödinge 5 15 23 -50 -120 -127

55 Linus Fredriksson Södertälje 30 25 12 -90 -120 -143

56 Kickie Svedberg Rosersberg 15 -10 -14 -90 -120 -219



Julgrisjakten 2013 Grov
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 Total

1 Thomas Beck Salem 55 60 55 60 60 290

2 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg 45 50 56 60 50 261

3 Håkan Björn Lövsta 40 50 53 60 50 253

4 Per Bergfeldt Rosersberg 25 45 50 40 50 210

5 Einar Karlsson Grödinge 20 40 50 40 50 200

6 Stefan Backström Rosersberg 40 40 49 40 30 199

7 Matteus Tuz Salem 40 30 50 20 50 190

8 Kenneth Järf Håtuna 35 50 53 10 40 188

9 Anders Nordqvist GripenPK 40 50 32 20 30 172

10 Daniel Kron GripenPK 35 20 52 20 40 167

11 Kenneth Reinikainen SAS 35 10 32 60 29 166

12 Glen Östman Rosersberg 45 25 49 10 34 163

13 Per Larsén Södertälje 10 20 31 60 40 161

14 Erene Blomqvist Grödinge 25 30 55 20 27 157

15 Kaj Sjöberg UVPSK 30 20 28 60 17 155

16 Michel Blomqvist Grödinge 35 60 56 -60 50 141

17 Conny Kristensson Grödinge 35 40 51 10 0 136

18 Nina Lindblom Grödinge -25 -10 48 60 50 123

19 Peter Carlsson Lövsta 25 20 51 -30 55 121

20 Ragnar Ekholm Rosersberg 25 20 46 30 0 121

21 Michael Stigstedt Lunda 25 0 49 20 20 114

22 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta 25 15 24 30 14 108

23 Kickie Svedberg Rosersberg 10 20 15 50 4 99

24 Peter Siegel Katarina 35 30 52 -30 10 97

25 Richard Tämnervik Östhammar 30 15 51 20 -20 96

26 Anders Lindqvist UVPSK 20 10 31 20 13 94

27 Robert Lundgren Grödinge -30 0 40 60 21 91

28 Robert Björk Rosersberg 35 30 33 -10 0 88

29 Harti Hartikainen Rosersberg 10 25 51 40 -40 86

30 Johan Lorin Östhammar 30 5 49 -20 21 85

31 Nikola Bokan UVPSK 15 30 -5 20 20 80

32 Gary Nelson Östhammar 40 15 -16 20 20 79

33 Robert Lindvall Grödinge 35 10 52 0 -20 77

34 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje 15 10 40 -10 17 72

35 Mathias Ehrlund Grödinge 20 0 45 -30 30 65

36 Emil Öberg GripenPK 20 -10 8 30 10 58

37 Tuija Tuominen Bromma 5 20 43 -60 24 32

38 Bosse Andersson Södertälje 5 5 14 -20 18 22

39 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens PS 25 50 32 -100 10 17

40 Per Hedqvist Össeby 20 0 32 -50 12 14

41 Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg 10 10 14 -20 0 14

42 Janne Wennersten Gävle 10 10 -12 -20 16 4

43 Mikael Karlsson UVPSK 10 30 -30 -20 6 -4

44 Magnus Lindblå Rosersberg -5 -60 20 10 30 -5

45 Björn Collberg SAPK -20 -15 7 -10 13 -25

46 Urban Fredriksson Lövsta -10 -30 16 0 -12 -36

47 Dusan Vujanic Rosersberg 15 -10 51 -60 -40 -44

48 Vlastimil Jindrasek Bromma -20 10 16 -80 -1 -75



49 Peter Wiberg Grödinge -30 -5 -31 -60 1 -125

50 Anna Lindström Roslagens PS 5 -60 -25 -60 6 -134

51 Jonas Kedland Össeby 20 -30 8 -120 -14 -136

52 Helena Wäppling Grödinge -55 -50 12 -40 -26 -159

53 Ernst Runge Grödinge -75 -30 -24 -70 -80 -279


